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Pipeline Services 
 
Walter Crenshaw (804) 775-5684 
Director – Commercial Business 
Walter.C.Crenshaw@dominionenergy.com 
 
Becky Miller (804) 771-4531 
Director - Transmission Services 
Becky.Miller@dominionenergy.com 
 
Dave Monger (804) 771-4972 
Interstate Marketing Manager 
David.W.Monger@dominionenergy.com 
 
 
 

Creditworthiness 
For fastest response, use this address: 
PipelineCredit@dominionenergy.com  
 
Sharad Mathur (804) 787-6315 
Sharad.X.Mathur@dominionenergy.com 
 
Sara R. Van Malssen (804) 787-6250 
Sara.R.VanMalssen@dominionenergy.com 
 
Buffy Wright (804) 787-6567 
Buffy.Wright@dominionenergy.com 
 
Louis Jacquet (804) 787-5915 
Louis.T.Jacquet@dominionenergy.com 
 
Peter Bruckmann (804) 787-6080 
Peter.C.Bruckmann@dominionenergy.com 

 
 
 

  
 
Customer Transportation Representatives 
CTR.DETI@dominionenergy.com 

 
Deborah White (804) 771-4814 
Deborah.A.White@dominionenergy.com 
IM : dwhite16 

 
Community Line (804) 771-6550 

 
Evening / Weekend Support  (804) 771-4877 

 
Dekaflow Helpline (800) 895-8899 

 
 
 

Business Technology Services  
Business_Technology_Services@dominionenergy.com 
 
Ron Tomlinson (804) 771-4499 
Manager 
Ronald.G.Tomlinson@dominionenergy.com 
 
Terry Cole (804) 771-3855 
Terry.Cole@dominionenergy.com 
(Contracts) 
 
Sally Browning (804) 771-3833 
Sally.P.Browing@dominionenergy.com 
(Dekaflow Security, Info Postings, Agency) 
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